Unlike EXIT signs, the pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.Unlike EXIT signs, the pictogram sign is not available in double arrow configuration.
Project
Location
Date
contractor
PrePareD by
LumaceLL

460.0028-L Ceiling mount
dimensions
orderinG inFormaTion
SEriES FACES / MOunting COLOurS VOLtAgE OPtiOnS
LA=  extruded aluminum pictogram
exit sign
1= single face universal mounting
2=  double face universal mounting
W= factory white
B= black
G= gray
A= brushed aluminum
Other colours avaible.
U= 120 to 347VAC; 6 to 24VDC
S= 120 to 347VAC; Self-Powered/ 2 hours
U00= 120 to 347VAC only
U36= 120 to 347VAC; 36VDC
U48= 120 to 347VAC; 48VDC
U120= 120 to 347VAC; 120VDC
2120= 2-wire 120VAC/VDC
TP= tamper-proof screws
VR=  vandal-resistant shield and tamper-
proof screws
990.0119-L= tamper-proof bit*
*One bit per order. Sold separately.
EXAMPLE: LA1BUTP
la series
Extruded Aluminum Exit Sign